

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 13920 of 2025****SHYAM KUMAR TIWARI *versus* CHHATTISGARH STATE
AGRICULTURAL MARKETING BOARD,****Order Sheet**

16.12.2025	Mr. Ritesh Verma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sourabh Kale, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Trivikram Nayak, counsel for the respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, list this case on 05th January, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	