



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 13920 of 2025

**SHYAM KUMAR TIWARI versus CHHATTISGARH STATE
AGRICULTURAL MARKETING BOARD,**

Order Sheet

29/01/2026	List this case in week commencing 16.03.2026. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	